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KZK Laatste Kans 2023
Kortrijk, 26/12/2023

Programmanr. 3 Jongens, 400m vrije slag 11 - 14 jaar
26/12/2023 - 11:33 Resultaten
Haai 2023 12: 4:54.20;  11: 5:14.20;  14: 4:22.20;  13: 4:38.20  /  Loodsvisje 2023 14: 4:48.07;  13: 5:01.18;  12: 5:26.39;  11: 5:48.97
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

11 - 12 jaar

1. Baeyens Warre ZTB/11068/11 4:52.38 4:49.61 393
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:44.74 36.48 250m: 2:58.56 36.78 350m: 4:13.27 37.40

100m: 1:08.26 35.53 200m: 2:21.78 37.04 300m: 3:35.87 37.31 400m: 4:49.61 36.34

2. Demeyere Lars UZKZ/11104/11 5:02.21 4:51.65 385
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:48.04 37.54 250m: 3:03.44 37.70 350m: 4:17.63 36.46

100m: 1:10.50 36.76 200m: 2:25.74 37.70 300m: 3:41.17 37.73 400m: 4:51.65 34.02

3. Vanvyaene Matthys ZTB/11075/11 5:00.90 5:02.10 346
50m: 34.63 34.63 150m: 1:51.56 38.64 250m: 3:09.80 39.39 350m: 4:27.63 38.31

100m: 1:12.92 38.29 200m: 2:30.41 38.85 300m: 3:49.32 39.52 400m: 5:02.10 34.47

4. Pauwels Millau ISWIM/11086/11 5:11.83 5:03.97 340
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:51.14 38.59 250m: 3:09.05 38.76 350m: 4:27.34 38.69

100m: 1:12.55 38.07 200m: 2:30.29 39.15 300m: 3:48.65 39.60 400m: 5:03.97 36.63

5. Galle Lauris ZTB/11091/11 NT 5:18.61 295
50m: 36.52 36.52 150m: 1:56.42 40.34 250m: 3:18.27 40.88 350m: 4:39.81 41.33

100m: 1:16.08 39.56 200m: 2:37.39 40.97 300m: 3:58.48 40.21 400m: 5:18.61 38.80

6. Dierckx Andreas ISWIM/11093/12 6:03.76 5:37.25 249
50m: 37.18 37.18 150m: 2:02.97 43.62 250m: 3:30.71 44.30 350m: 4:56.92 43.21

100m: 1:19.35 42.17 200m: 2:46.41 43.44 300m: 4:13.71 43.00 400m: 5:37.25 40.33

7. Blomme Stan TZT/11120/12 NT 5:41.79 239
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:02.32 43.59 250m: 3:30.68 44.30 350m: 5:00.22 44.92

100m: 1:18.73 42.07 200m: 2:46.38 44.06 300m: 4:15.30 44.62 400m: 5:41.79 41.57

8. Bogaerts Sander MEGA/11412/12 5:48.85 5:42.24 238
50m: 36.11 36.11 150m: 2:00.69 41.82 250m: 3:30.07 45.12 350m: 4:59.42 44.56

100m: 1:18.87 42.76 200m: 2:44.95 44.26 300m: 4:14.86 44.79 400m: 5:42.24 42.82

9. Thuylie Vic KZK/11156/11 NT 5:42.69 237
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:04.89 44.15 250m: 3:34.59 44.67 350m: 5:03.01 44.87

100m: 1:20.74 42.77 200m: 2:49.92 45.03 300m: 4:18.14 43.55 400m: 5:42.69 39.68

10. Callewaert Eben BZK/11357/12 6:00.79 5:45.49 231
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:03.30 44.20 250m: 3:32.82 44.50 350m: 5:02.49 43.94

100m: 1:19.10 42.31 200m: 2:48.32 45.02 300m: 4:18.55 45.73 400m: 5:45.49 43.00

11. Casier Jarne FAST/11009/11 5:46.28 5:48.33 226
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:06.71 44.81 250m: 3:36.05 44.35 350m: 5:05.51 44.43

100m: 1:21.90 43.59 200m: 2:51.70 44.99 300m: 4:21.08 45.03 400m: 5:48.33 42.82

12. Van Daele Nand FAST/11106/12 7:41.07 6:04.29 197
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:06.38 45.45 250m: 3:41.09 47.03 350m: 5:16.95 48.18

100m: 1:20.93 43.31 200m: 2:54.06 47.68 300m: 4:28.77 47.68 400m: 6:04.29 47.34

13. Van Nieuwenhuyze Lukas FAST/11128/12 7:44.31 7:10.93 119
50m: 44.74 44.74 150m: 2:37.52 56.70 250m: 4:30.60 57.16 350m: 6:21.66 54.41

100m: 1:40.82 56.08 200m: 3:33.44 55.92 300m: 5:27.25 56.65 400m: 7:10.93 49.27

14. Dumont Siebe MEGA/11430/12 NT 7:20.61 111
50m: 47.84 47.84 150m: 2:39.71 56.06 250m: 4:32.17 56.74 350m: 6:22.98 53.96

100m: 1:43.65 55.81 200m: 3:35.43 55.72 300m: 5:29.02 56.85 400m: 7:20.61 57.63
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KZK Laatste Kans 2023
Kortrijk, 26/12/2023

Programmanr. 3, Jongens, 400m vrije slag

13 - 14 jaar

1. Van Deursen Siebe MEGA/11333/09 4:29.52 4:31.05 480
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:38.41 35.10 250m: 2:47.57 34.05 350m: 3:57.35 34.43

100m: 1:03.31 33.78 200m: 2:13.52 35.11 300m: 3:22.92 35.35 400m: 4:31.05 33.70

2. Bogaerts Thijs MEGA/11337/09 4:40.30 4:34.46 462
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:39.44 34.66 250m: 2:49.10 34.65 350m: 4:00.57 35.99

100m: 1:04.78 33.87 200m: 2:14.45 35.01 300m: 3:24.58 35.48 400m: 4:34.46 33.89

3. Caris Emiel ZTZ/11061/09 4:44.96 4:34.72 461
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:39.60 34.70 250m: 2:49.79 35.07 350m: 4:00.99 35.84

100m: 1:04.90 33.78 200m: 2:14.72 35.12 300m: 3:25.15 35.36 400m: 4:34.72 33.73

4. Seys Wout ISWIM/11076/10 4:55.29 4:44.13 416
50m: 30.83 30.83 150m: 1:44.86 37.92 250m: 2:58.81 36.18 350m: 4:12.17 35.80

100m: 1:06.94 36.11 200m: 2:22.63 37.77 300m: 3:36.37 37.56 400m: 4:44.13 31.96

5. Debruyne Hannes KZK/11110/10 4:52.88 4:46.00 408
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:44.89 36.40 250m: 2:57.69 36.65 350m: 4:10.45 36.57

100m: 1:08.49 36.32 200m: 2:21.04 36.15 300m: 3:33.88 36.19 400m: 4:46.00 35.55

6. Claerhout Wolf ZTB/11087/09 4:41.94 4:47.68 401
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:41.68 35.78 250m: 2:55.92 37.26 350m: 4:11.58 37.63

100m: 1:05.90 34.85 200m: 2:18.66 36.98 300m: 3:33.95 38.03 400m: 4:47.68 36.10

7. Meert Tomas UZKZ/11087/09 5:10.33 4:51.15 387
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:45.29 36.58 250m: 2:58.95 37.03 350m: 4:14.40 38.07

100m: 1:08.71 36.22 200m: 2:21.92 36.63 300m: 3:36.33 37.38 400m: 4:51.15 36.75

8. Baeyens Siemen ZTB/11069/09 4:51.99 4:52.50 382
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:45.50 37.11 250m: 3:00.88 37.81 350m: 4:16.38 37.63

100m: 1:08.39 36.25 200m: 2:23.07 37.57 300m: 3:38.75 37.87 400m: 4:52.50 36.12

9. Huysentruyt Ferre-Louis UZKZ/11093/10 5:00.60 4:54.01 376
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:48.17 37.54 250m: 3:04.35 37.61 350m: 4:19.49 37.52

100m: 1:10.63 36.55 200m: 2:26.74 38.57 300m: 3:41.97 37.62 400m: 4:54.01 34.52

10. Loeys Ewout MEGA/11352/10 5:06.84 4:54.16 375
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:48.82 37.53 250m: 3:02.99 37.14 350m: 4:17.45 37.61

100m: 1:11.29 36.97 200m: 2:25.85 37.03 300m: 3:39.84 36.85 400m: 4:54.16 36.71

11. Viaene Maxim MEGA/11341/10 5:02.61 4:57.09 364
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:49.03 37.75 250m: 3:04.62 37.73 350m: 4:20.75 37.50

100m: 1:11.28 37.43 200m: 2:26.89 37.86 300m: 3:43.25 38.63 400m: 4:57.09 36.34

12. Sabbe Louis ZTB/11045/10 5:04.16 4:57.95 361
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:48.53 37.79 250m: 3:04.95 37.92 350m: 4:21.26 38.10

100m: 1:10.74 37.42 200m: 2:27.03 38.50 300m: 3:43.16 38.21 400m: 4:57.95 36.69

13. Huens Warre MEGA/11253/10 5:07.52 5:01.02 350
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:50.54 38.36 250m: 3:06.25 37.85 350m: 4:22.40 38.25

100m: 1:12.18 37.58 200m: 2:28.40 37.86 300m: 3:44.15 37.90 400m: 5:01.02 38.62

14. Vansieleghem Jayden BZK/11346/10 5:13.92 5:08.33 326
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:51.53 39.19 250m: 3:10.70 39.45 350m: 4:29.78 39.63

100m: 1:12.34 38.20 200m: 2:31.25 39.72 300m: 3:50.15 39.45 400m: 5:08.33 38.55

15. Dhaene Niels UZKZ/11109/10 5:28.09 5:18.81 295
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:56.18 40.93 250m: 3:17.68 40.82 350m: 4:40.39 41.68

100m: 1:15.25 40.53 200m: 2:36.86 40.68 300m: 3:58.71 41.03 400m: 5:18.81 38.42

16. Fouquet Yehro FAST/11063/10 5:39.52 5:40.25 242
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 2:01.27 44.27 250m: 3:29.86 44.57 350m: 4:59.90 45.00

100m: 1:17.00 41.92 200m: 2:45.29 44.02 300m: 4:14.90 45.04 400m: 5:40.25 40.35

17. Bonnarens Dries FAST/11032/10 6:15.83 5:50.22 222
50m: 39.69 39.69 150m: 2:08.58 44.62 250m: 3:38.04 44.29 350m: 5:07.24 44.05

100m: 1:23.96 44.27 200m: 2:53.75 45.17 300m: 4:23.19 45.15 400m: 5:50.22 42.98

18. Deleye Tristan TZT/11130/10 7:16.44 6:13.71 183
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:16.06 48.63 250m: 3:53.62 47.67 350m: 5:30.21 48.73

100m: 1:27.43 47.04 200m: 3:05.95 49.89 300m: 4:41.48 47.86 400m: 6:13.71 43.50


